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800
800
862

Part Number

N438614
N536355
N536347
N536354
N473670
N231799
N392855
N393603
N394333
NO071836
330019-04
N510740
N536344
N536356
N516846
N529458
N525535
N484964
N484965
N484966
N268241
N042665
N692560
N654709
N108694
NO017298
N037466

PartsList for DCF894P2 Type 11

Description

HOUSING ASSY.

MOTOR & SWITCH ASSY.

GEARCASE
MECHANISM ASSY
FWD/REV BUTTON
LED ASSY
DETENT SPRING
SPEED SELECTOR
LENS

ROLL PIN
SCREW,PLASTITE
THRUST WASHER
ANVIL

NOSE CONE
SHOULDER SCREW
LOCK WASHER
LATCH PLATE
LABEL

SPEED SELECT
MOTOR LABEL
BELT HOOK KIT
MACHINE SCREW

LABEL WARNING FR/SP

RATING LABEL
GREASE
GREASE

TOOL BAG
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DCF894P2 Type 11

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
866 DCB205 BATTERY PACK 2
871 DCBI115 CHARGER 1
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